
276 FEHÉR Orsolya Ágota Statisztika PSC

213 HARTBRICH Leonie DJK Sportbund Stuttgart (GER)

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

315 ÁLDOZÓ Borbála Veszprémi Rendőr SE  / 

316 SZÖLLŐSY Luca Veszprémi Rendőr SE0

302 PATÓ Anna Szigetszentmiklósi Testgyak. Köre 0

251 CASTILLO-HOÓS Carina InésPostás SE

255 MOLNÁR Anna Postás SE

260 VESZELY Klaudia Postás SE

0

285 MENKŐ Veronika Statisztika PSC

272 DARI Helga Adél Statisztika PSC  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

0

309 FÜLE Kata Univer-Sport Kft.

308 DRABANT Anita Univer-Sport Kft.

261 ZS. Szabó Kira Postás SE

258 SZABÓ Dalma Postás SE

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

298 VARGA Janka Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club  / 

296 KOZÁRI Tamara Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club0

262 ENDRŐDI Flóra Viktória Soltvadkerti TE 0

218 SZEPESI Hanna Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE

235 MAGYARCSIK Laura Kaposvári AC

230 SZALAI Anna Hévízi Sportkör

0

294 FÁTH Panna Lilla Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

207 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita Annavölgyi Bányász SE  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0 Győztes:

0

279 HARASZTOVICH Fanni Statisztika PSC

232 NAGYPÁL Márta Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft.

310 IMRE Leila Erika Univer-Sport Kft.

305 OROSZ Sára TURRIS SE Sopron

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

295 KERESZTESI Kitty Viktória Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club  / 

222 KOVÁCS Melánia Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna0

201 BENKŐ Anett A.S.E. Orosháza 0

259 SZOBOSZLAI Laura Luca Postás SE

257 SULLAI Nikolett Postás SE

204 SÉLLEI Anett A.S.E. Orosháza

0

214 TÖRÖK Anna Dunaharaszti MTK

229 SZOLLÁR Zsófia Győri Elektromos Vasas SK  / 0

236 TOLLAS Vivien Kaposvári AC  / 

297 SZILASI Flóra Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club0

0

278 GÖNDÖR Fanni Statisztika PSC

283 KORDA Kitty Statisztika PSC

269 BAKÓ Szilvia Statisztika PSC

284 KÖRTVÉLYESI Erzsébet VilmaStatisztika PSC

0

x BYE 0

x BYE 0  / 0

223 ROMANOV Orsolya Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna / 

224 ZSOLNAI Beatrix Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna0

240 KOVÁCS Mirella Komló Sport Kft. 0

217 BOKROS Kamilla Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE

271 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia Statisztika PSC

290 PHAN Viola Statisztika PSC

0

306 SCHREINER Lilla TURRIS SE Sopron

241 RÉTYI Virág Komló Sport Kft.  / 0

x BYE 0  / 

x BYE 0 0

202 FEHÉR Zsófia Eszter A.S.E. Orosháza

231 NAGYPÁL Csilla Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. 0
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1. 15070 276 FEHÉR Orsolya Ágota Statisztika PSC

0

2. 0

0

3. 0

0

4. 0

0

5. 0

0

6. 0

0

7. 0

0

8. 13222 232 NAGYPÁL Márta Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft.

0

9. 14460 213 HARTBRICH Leonie DJK Sportbund Stuttgart (GER)

0

10. 0

0

11. 0

0

12. 0

0

13. 0

0

14. 0

0

15. 0

0

16. 11836 231 NAGYPÁL Csilla Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft. 0

17. 12417 202 FEHÉR Zsófia Eszter A.S.E. Orosháza

0

18. 0

0

19. 0

0

20. 0

0

21. 0

0

22. 0

0

23. 0

0

24. 13250 279 HARASZTOVICH Fanni Statisztika PSC

0

25. 12980 305 OROSZ Sára TURRIS SE Sopron

0

26. 0

0

27. 0

0

28. 0

0

29. 0

0

30. 0

0

31. 0

0

32. 12256 310 IMRE Leila Erika Univer-Sport Kft.
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IFJÚSÁGI LEÁNY EGYES FŐTÁBLA



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 309 FÜLE Kata 13264 0:0 0:0

Univer-Sport Kft.

1-2 271 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia 14448 0:0 0:0

Statisztika PSC

2-3 218 SZEPESI Hanna 14502 0:0 0:0

Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 278 GÖNDÖR Fanni 13284 0:0 0:0

Statisztika PSC

1-2 302 PATÓ Anna 13296 0:0 0:0

Szigetszentmiklósi Testgyak. Köre

2-3 315 ÁLDOZÓ Borbála 15433 0:0 0:0

Veszprémi Rendőr SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 283 KORDA Kitty 12672 0:0 0:0

Statisztika PSC

1-2 235 MAGYARCSIK Laura 12722 0:0 0:0

Kaposvári AC

2-3 306 SCHREINER Lilla 16068 0:0 0:0

TURRIS SE Sopron

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 261 ZS. Szabó Kira 12251 0:0 0:0

Postás SE

1-2 204 SÉLLEI Anett 12706 0:0 0:0

A.S.E. Orosháza

2-3 217 BOKROS Kamilla 15485 0:0 0:0

Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 258 SZABÓ Dalma 12252 0:0 0:0

Postás SE

1-2 222 KOVÁCS Melánia 13265 0:0 0:0

Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna

2-3 236 TOLLAS Vivien 15051 0:0 0:0

Kaposvári AC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 230 SZALAI Anna 14430 0:0 0:0

2-4 Hévízi Sportkör

1-2 259 SZOBOSZLAI Laura Luca 14437 0:0 0:0

3-4 Postás SE

1-4 297 SZILASI Flóra 14536 0:0 0:0

2-3 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

223 ROMANOV Orsolya 16284 0:0 0:0

Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 269 BAKÓ Szilvia 12471 0:0 0:0

2-4 Statisztika PSC

1-2 229 SZOLLÁR Zsófia 12692 0:0 0:0

3-4 Győri Elektromos Vasas SK

1-4 224 ZSOLNAI Beatrix 16638 0:0 0:0

2-3 Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna

295 KERESZTESI Kitty Viktória 17003 0:0 0:0

Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 262 ENDRŐDI Flóra Viktória 12029 0:0 0:0

2-4 Soltvadkerti TE

1-2 240 KOVÁCS Mirella 14614 0:0 0:0

3-4 Komló Sport Kft.

1-4 298 VARGA Janka 14755 0:0 0:0

2-3 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

272 DARI Helga Adél 16929 0:0 0:0

Statisztika PSC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 201 BENKŐ Anett 14356 0:0 0:0

2-4 A.S.E. Orosháza

1-2 251 CASTILLO-HOÓS Carina Inés 13227 0:0 0:0

3-4 Postás SE

1-4 241 RÉTYI Virág 13240 0:0 0:0

2-3 Komló Sport Kft.

274 DOMOKOS Fanni 15554 0:0 0:0

Statisztika PSC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 257 SULLAI Nikolett 12248 0:0 0:0

2-4 Postás SE

1-2 290 PHAN Viola 14449 0:0 0:0

3-4 Statisztika PSC

1-4 214 TÖRÖK Anna 13075 0:0 0:0

2-3 Dunaharaszti MTK

296 KOZÁRI Tamara 14565 0:0 0:0

Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 308 DRABANT Anita 14469 0:0 0:0

2-4 Univer-Sport Kft.

1-2 255 MOLNÁR Anna 14494 0:0 0:0

3-4 Postás SE

1-4 285 MENKŐ Veronika 13328 0:0 0:0

2-3 Statisztika PSC

207 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita 15994 0:0 0:0

Annavölgyi Bányász SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 260 VESZELY Klaudia 14438 0:0 0:0

2-4 Postás SE

1-2 284 KÖRTVÉLYESI Erzsébet Vilma 14447 0:0 0:0

3-4 Statisztika PSC

1-4 294 FÁTH Panna Lilla 16046 0:0 0:0

2-3 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

316 SZÖLLŐSY Luca 15434 0:0 0:0

Veszprémi Rendőr SE
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